2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
TCXO - VCTCXO
Specification:
TX14- Sinewave Series

•	RoHS Compliant / Lead Free
•	Recommended for New Designs
Ordering Information
Example Part Numbers:
TX14-2807T-020.0M =  14 Pin DIP package, ±0.28 ppm, 0 to 70°C, 3.3 Vdc, Sinewave Output, TCXO,
Output Frequency 20.0 MHz
TX14-0528V-38.88M =  14 Pin DIP package, ±0.50 ppm, -40 to 85°C, 5.0 Vdc, Sinewave Output,
VCTCXO, 38.88 MHz
TX14 Package Outline
Dimensional Tolerance:
±.005 (.127mm)
±.02 (.508mm)
.310 MAX
(7.87mm)
Pin Connections
   1:  NC or Voltage Control (Vc)
   7:  Ground
   8:  Output
 14:  Supply Voltage (Vcc)
Marking Diagram
1744
TX14-0503T
10.0 MHZ
1 3 3 2
T X 1 4 - 2 8 0 7 T
2 0 . 0 M H Z
Oscillator
Type
TX14 = 14-Pin DIP
Through-hole
JTX14 = 14-Pin DIP
Gull-wing SMT
Temperature
Range
0 = 0 to 70°C
1 = -20 to 70°C
2 = -40 to 85°C
Output
Frequency
Frequency
Format
-xxx.xM Min.*
-xxx.xxxxxxM Max*
*Min 1, Max 6
digits after the
decimal point.
 M = MHz
TX14- 0
Frequency
Stability
28 = ±0.28 ppm
05 = ±0.50 ppm
10 = ±1.00 ppm
25 = ±2.50 ppm
28
Supply Voltage
Output Type
7 = 3.3 Vdc, Sinewave
8 = 5.0 Vdc, Sinewave
7 -020.0M
TCXO Type
T = TCXO
(Fixed Freq.)
V = VCTCXO
(Voltage Controlled)
T
JTX14 Suggested
Pad Layout
JTX14 Package Outline
Specifications subject to change without notification. See Connor-Winfield's website for latest revision.
 © Copyright 2017 The Connor-Winfield Corporation    Not intended for life support applications.
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505